YORKE PENINSULA PASSENGER SERVICE TimeTable effective 1st October 2023 el e i
TO ADELAIDE FROM ADELAIDE
Monday |Tuesday|Wednesday] Thursday| Friday Sunday Public | Easter Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday|Thursday] Friday | Sunday | Public Easter
No No Noservice if | Holiday | Saturday No No No service if] Holiday | Saturday
Service Service followed by | p1ongay | Only Service Service followed by | \1ongay | Only
Public Public
Depart Holiday Depart Holiday
Monday Monday
AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM AM
Yorketown In Front of Foodland 6.45 6.45 6.45 10.00 9.15 6.45 Adelaide Central Bus Station 85 Franklin 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 11.30
Edithburgh Newsagency & Deli 7.00 7.00 9.30 7.00 Prospect Stop15 Main North Rd** Complete Windscreen 4.08 4.08 4.08 3.08 308 | 11.38
Coobowie Pub 7.05 7.05 9.35 7.05 Gepps Cross Stop 26 Pt Wakefield Rd 415 415 415 3.15 3.15 11.45
Wool Bay Holiday Units 7.10 710 9.40 710 Bolivar AMPOL Service Station 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.25 11.55
Stansbury IGA Store 7.20 7.20 9.50 7.20 Virginia (Fri connects Balaklava) 4.40 4.40 4.40 3.40 3.40 12.10
Port Vincent Deli & Take Away 7.35 7.35 10.05 7.35 Two Wells (Fri connects Balaklava) 4.48 4.48 4.48 3.50 3.50 12.18
Port Julia Tumn Off(request only) 7.40 7.40 7.40 |Mallala (Connet cc service) 5.05 5.05
Pine Point General Store 7.50 7.50 7.50 Owen Turn Off 5.15 515
Warooka M&G Auto 7.00 Balaklava 5.25 5.25
Hardwicke Bay Store (request only) N 7.10 N Dublin - Opposite Hotel N 5.05 N 4.05 405 | 1235
Brentwood Roadside (request only) 0 715 0 Port Wakefield Liberty 24/7 Arrival 5.45 0 525 0 5.45 425 4.25 1.00
IMinlaton Rest Centre 7.30 10.25 10.25 Port Wakefield Liberty 24/7 Departure 6.00 5.40 6.00 4.40 4.40 1.15
Urania Roadside 7.40 10.45 10.45 Port Clinton General Store 6.25 6.05 6.25 5.10 5.10 1.35
|Maitland Chemist S 7.55 S 10.55 10.55 Price Hotel (request only) 6.35 S 6.15 S 6.35 515 515 1.45
Ardrossan Main Street 8.10 E 8.10 E 8.10 11.15 11.15 8.10 Ardrossan BP Roadhouse 6.45 E 6.25 E 6.45 525 525 2.00
Ardrossan BP Roadhouse 8.15 R 8.15 R 8.15 11.20 11.20 8.15 Ardrossan Main Street 6.50 R 6.30 R 6.50 5.30 5.30 2.02
Price Hotel (request only) 8.25 v 8.25 v 8.25 11.25 1125 | 825 Pine Point General Store 7.00 \' '] 7.00 2.20
Port Clinton General Store 8.30 | 8.30 | 8.30 11.30 11.30 | 8.30 Port Julia Turn Off (request only) 7.10 | | 7.10 2.30
Pt Wakefield Liberty 24/7 Arrival 9.00 Cc 9.00 c 9.00 12.00 12.00 | 9.00 Port Vincent Deli & Take Away 7.15 c 7.15 245
Pt Wakefield Liberty 24/7 Departure 9.15 E 9.15 E 9.15 12.15 1245 | 9.15 Stansbury IGA Store 7.30 E E 7.30 3.05
Dublin - In front of Hotel 9.35 12.35 12.35 9.35 Wool Bay Holiday Units 7.40 7.40 3.20
Balaklava (Connect CC Service) 9.35 9.35 Coobowie Opposite Pub 7.45 7.45 3.30
Owen Turn Off 9.45 9.45 Edithburgh Newsagency & Deli 7.50 7.50 3.35
|maliala 9.55 9.55 |Maitland Deli/Newsagency 6.50 550 | 550
Two Wells 10.10 9.50 10.10 12.50 12.50 9.50 Urania Roadside 7.00 6.00 6.00
Virginia 10.15 9.55 10.15 12.55 1255 | 9.55 |Minlaton Rest Centre 7.15 6.15 6.15
Bolivar BP Station 10.35 10.15 10.35 115 1.15 10.15 Brentwood Roadside (request only) 7.20
Gepps Cross (SA Motorcycles) 10.50 10.30 10.50 1.30 1.30 10.30 Hardwicke Bay Store (request only) 7.25
Prospect Stop 16 Main North Road* Sefton Plaza 10.55 10.35 10.55 1.35 1.35 | 10.35 Warooka M&G Auto 7.40
Rundle Mall* 11.05 1045 11.05 1.45 145 | 1045 Yorketown Opposite Foodland 8.05 7.55 8.05 635 | 635 | 345
Adelaide Central Bus Station 85 Franklin 11.10 10.50 11.10 2.00 2.00 10.50
BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL
NO SUNDAY SERVICE IF FOLLOWED BY A PUBLIC HOLIDAY.
Please Note - Service combines with Copper Coast and passengers will be required to Transfer at Port Wakefield
Monday and Friday services will travel Via Balaklava to Adelaide. NO SERVICE SATURDAYS, TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS
PLEASE ENSURE LUGGAGE IS CLEARLY LABELLED. (no responsibility will be incurred for mistaken luggage)
Rundle Mall is not available on weekday afternoon services Price, Port Julia, Hardwick Bay and Brentwood are on request stops only
PLEASE NOTE: Times are subject to traffic and road conditions.
Times listed are departure times- please arrive at the stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time and hail bus at all stops
For all booking and general enquires please call 08) 8821 2755 9am to 5pm Monday to Friday, visit our website www.ypcoaches.com.au or email enquiries@ypcoaches.com.au
If paying fares direct to the driver, correct change would be greatly appreciated
Special timetables may apply for Public Holidays refer to www.ypcoaches.com.au.




YORKE PENINSULA PASSENGER SERVICE LT

LUGGAGE

Please ensure all luggage is clearly labelled with a name, address and destination.

RESERVATIONS

BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL via www.ypcoaches.com.au, or Booking enquiries can be made by contacting Yorke Peninsula Coaches on 08 88212 755 between 9am and 5pm Monday to Friday.

BOARDING ENROUTE

Arrive at the departure point 10 minutes prior to scheduled time, ensure luggage is visible from the road and hail the driver.

SERVICES

Public Holidays Timetables may differ, refer to www.ypcoaches.com.au or call 08)88212755 within office hours

FREIGHT

Freight Services, please call YP Coaches on 08) 88212755 for details.

UNACCOMPANIED CHILDREN

Children up to and including 7 years must be accompanied by a person 15 years or older.

Children aged 8 to 14 years inclusive will be carried provided a letter of authority form is completed and given to the driver before departure, forms can be obtained from our website, agents or by contacting the office. No responsibility will be accepted by the company for unaccompanied children whilst in transit,
however all due care will be exercised.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS - Passengers must strictly abide by Terms and Conditions of Travel. T & Cs can be accessed at www.ypcoaches.com.au

FARE CONCESSIONS

Children aged 4 years and under travel free of charge.

Concession rates apply for children aged 5 to 15 years, pensioners, seniors, unemployed, students and tertiary students. An eligible card must be presented to the driver on Boarding Coach refer to www.ypcoaches.com.au for eligable Concession Cards. PLEASE NOTE - Health Care or Medicare Cards are not
eligible for Concession Fares.




